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Starting school May 2024
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Welcome
Meeting

 
2pm or 6pm
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Starting school June 2024
S U N D A Y M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y T H U R S D A Y F R I D A Y S A T U R D A Y

29

16
Complete

google form
with

preferences

Stay and play
9:15, 11:00,

13:00 or 14:15



1

8

22

29

15

30

2

9

23

16

7

21

14

28

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

6

13

27

20

3

10

24

17

Starting school July 2024
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31

Informal 
drop in

13:00 - 15:00

Informal 
drop in

13:00 - 15:00

Class
confirmation

and September
dates letter

School closed
for summer



 Stay all day!

Tea party
14:20 - 15:20
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Starting school September 2024
S U N D A Y M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y T H U R S D A Y F R I D A Y S A T U R D A Y

School
closed to
children

School
closed to
children

Home visits
Allocated

time

am or pm
small group
Allocated

time

Children stay for
lunch

8:40 - 13:10
Parents and carers

coffee morning
8:55 - 10:30
Afternoon
workshops 
13:10 - 14:00

Home visits
Allocated

time

Home visits
Allocated

time

am or pm
small group
Allocated

time

Children stay for
lunch

8:40 - 13:10
Afternoon
workshops 
13:10 - 14:00

Children
in full
time!


