

## Starting school May 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
! ! !			 	 	 	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14 Welcome Meeting 2pm or 6pm	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	



## Starting school June 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17 Complete google form with preferences	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28 <u>Stay and play</u> 9:15, 11:00, 13:00 or 14:15	29



## Starting school July 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4 <u>Informal</u> <u>drop in</u> 13:00 - 15:00	5	6
7	8	9	10 Class confirmation and September dates letter	11 <u>Informal</u> <u>drop in</u> 13:00 - 15:00	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22 School closed for summer	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			



## Starting school September 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2 School closed to children	<b>3</b> School closed to children	4 <u>Home visits</u> Allocated time	5 <u>Home visits</u> Allocated time	6 <u>Home visits</u> Allocated time	7
8	9 <u>am or pm</u> <u>Small group</u> Allocated time	10 am or pm small group Allocated time	Children stay for    lunch     8:40 - 13:10     Parents and carers     coffee morning     8:55 - 10:30     Afternoon     workshops     13:10 - 14:00	12 <u>Children stay for</u> <u>lunch</u> 8:40 - 13:10 <u>Afternoon</u> <u>worKshops</u> 13:10 - 14:00	13 Stay all day! <u>Tea party</u> 14:20 - 15:20	14
15	16 Children in full time!	17	18	19	20	<b>21</b>
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					